Parker Servo Drives & Motors for Film Line
Power Range �220V 0.1kW ~ 7.5kW
380/400V 1kW ~ 75kW
FL20 Series
2
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
1

FL20-SA Series Drive
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example FL20 - SA 152 T3 M2 F0 D20 B3
1 Device Family
FL20 Servo Drive for Film line Application
2 Function
SA S Advanced Type
3 Power Rating, Voltage and Frame Size
220V 1phase
101 S2 M1 0.1kW / 1.2A / M1 Frame
201 S2 M1 0.2kW / 1.5A / M1 Frame
401 S2 M1 0.4kW / 2.8A / M1 Frame
751 S2 M1 0.75kW / 3.5A / M1 Frame
102 S2 M2 1kW / 4.5A / M2 Frame
122 S2 M2 1.2kW / 6A / M2 Frame
182 S2 M2 1.8kW / 8A / M2 Frame
220V 3phase
101 T2 M1 0.1kW / 1.2A / M1 Frame
201 T2 M1 0.2kW / 1.5A / M1 Frame
401 T2 M1 0.4kW / 2.8A / M1 Frame
751 T2 M1 0.75kW / 3.5A / M1 Frame
102 T2 M2 1kW / 4.5A / M2 Frame
122 T2 M2 1.2kW / 6A / M2 Frame
182 T2 M2 1.8kW / 8A / M2 Frame
302 T2 M3 3kW / 12A / M3 Frame
452 T2 M3 4.5kW / 17A / M3 Frame
380V 3phase
102 T3 M2 1.0kW / 3A / M2 Frame
152 T3 M2 1.5kW / 3.5A / M2 Frame
202 T3 M2 2kW / 6A / M2 Frame
302 T3 M2 3kW / 8A / M2 Frame
202 T3 M3 2kW / 6A / M3 Frame
302 T3 M3 3kW / 8A / M3 Frame
452 T3 M3 4.5kW / 10A / M3 Frame
552 T3 M3 5.5kW / 12A / M3 Frame
752 T3 ML3 7.5kW / 20A / ML3 Frame
113 T3 ML3 11kW / 23A / ML3 Frame
752 T3 MM4 7.5kW / 20A / MM4 Frame
113 T3 MM4 11kW / 23A / MM4 Frame
153 T3 M4 15kW / 32A / M4 Frame
183 T3 M5 18kW /  38A / M5 Frame
223 T3 M5 22kW /  44A / M5 Frame
303 T3 M6 30kW /  60A / M6 Frame
373 T3 M6 37kW /  75A / M6 Frame
453 T3 M7 45kW /  90A / M7 Frame
553 T3 M8 55kW /  110A / M8 Frame
753 T3 M8 75kW /  150A / M8 Frame
4 Communication
F0 Modbus RS485
5 Encoder Type
D20 Resolver
D52 4-core 23-bit Incremental Encoder
D71 4-core 23-bit Absolute Encoder
6 Brake Unit
B1
Energy consumption braking with built-
in resistor
B3
Energy consumption braking and
dynamic braking
B6
Energy consumption braking without
built-in resistor
Note)
 - �For build in and external resistors details please
see “Brake resister” note or product manual.
Frame Size (WxHxD)
Supported Brake
type
M1 48 x 175 x 195
B3
(No built-in braking resistor)
M2 75 x 175 x 195 B1

FL20-CA Series Drive
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example FL20 - CA 102 T2 M2 F5 D71 B3
1 Device Family
FL20 Servo Drive for Film line Application
2 Function
CA EtherCat Advanced Type
3 Power Rating, Voltage and Frame Size
220V 1phase
101 S2 M1 0.1kW / 1.2A / M1 Frame
201 S2 M1 0.2kW / 1.5A / M1 Frame
401 S2 M1 0.4kW / 2.8A / M1 Frame
751 S2 M1 0.75kW / 3.5A / M1 Frame
102 S2 M2 1kW / 4.5A / M2 Frame
122 S2 M2 1.2kW / 6.0A / M2 Frame
182 S2 M2 1.8kW / 8.0A / M2 Frame
220V 3phase
101 T2 M1 0.1kW / 1.2A / M1 Frame
201 T2 M1 0.2kW / 1.5A / M1 Frame
401 T2 M1 0.4kW / 2.8A / M1 Frame
751 T2 M1 0.75kW / 3.5A / M1 Frame
102 T2 M2 1kW / 4.5A / M2 Frame
122 T2 M2 1.2kW / 6.0A / M2 Frame
182 T2 M2 1.8kW / 8.0A / M2 Frame
302 T2 M3 3kW / 12A / M3 Frame
452 T2 M3 4.5kW / 17A / M3 Frame
552 T2 M4 5.5kW / 25A / M4 Frame
752 T2 M4 7.5kW / 35A / M4 Frame
380V 3phase
152 T3 M2 1.5kW / 3A / M2 Frame
202 T3 M2 2kW / 6A / M2 Frame
302 T3 M2 3kW / 8A / M2 Frame
202 T3 M3 2kW / 6A / M3 Frame
302 T3 M3 3kW / 8A / M3 Frame
452 T3 M3 4.5kW / 10A / M3 Frame
552 T3 M3 5.5kW / 12A / M3 Frame
752 T3 ML3 7.5kW / 20A / ML3 Frame
113 T3 ML3 11kW / 23A / ML3 Frame
752 T3 MM4 7.5kW / 20A / MM4 Frame
113 T3 MM4 11kW / 23A / MM4 Frame
153 T3 M4 15kW / 32A / M4 Frame
183 T3 M5 18kW / 38A / M5 Frame
223 T3 M5 22kW / 44A / M5 Frame
303 T3 M6 30kW / 60A / M6 Frame
373 T3 M6 37kW / 75A / M6 Frame
453 T3 M7 45kW / 90A / M7 Frame
553 T3 M8 55kW / 110A / M8 Frame
753 T3 M8 75kW / 150A / M8 Frame
4 Communication
F4 Built-in CANopen
F5 Built-in EtherCAT
5 Feedback Type
D20 Resolver
D52 4-core 23-bit Incremental Encoder
D71 4-core 23-bit Absolute Encoder
6 Brake Unit
B1
Energy consumption braking with built-
in resistor
B3
Energy consumption braking and
dynamic braking
B6
Energy consumption braking without
built-in resistor
Note)
 - �For build in and external resistors details please
see“Brake resister” note or product manual.
Frame Size (WxHxD)
Supported Brake
type
M1 48 x 175 x 195
B3